SHREE SWAMINARAYAN INTERNATIONAL GUNATIT VIDHYADHAM, CHIKHLI

TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES : 2022-23

DATE

DAY

01-04-2022 Friday New Session starts with small Opening ceremony by Respected Swamiji & Orientation Classess
02-04-2022 Saturday First Term Syllabus begins

14-04-2022 Thursday  |Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti / Mahavir Jayanti - Holliday

15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday - Holiday

23-04-2022 Saturd B Ori i

09.06.2022

06.06.2022

02.05.2022 to Mn ay to Rl
07.05.2022 Sindy Periodic Assessment-I (Class- Nursery to XII )
03.05.2022 Tuesday Ramdan Id/Eid-Ul-Fitar - Holiday
09.05.2022 to Monday to .
09.06.2022 Thursday Summer Vacation ( Class Nursery to VIII )
12.05.2022to | Thursday to

Summer Vacation ( Class IX to XII )

29.07.2022

Teacher's Reporting : Teachers Training Programme & Orientation
10.06.2022 School Re-Open for Class Nursery to XII
English Handwriting Competition (Class: I - V)
18.06.2022 Saturday Creative Writing Competition ( Class : VI-X)
Talk Show (Class - XI to XII)
21.06.2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day - "Yoga Activity & Meditation"
25.06.2022 Saturday Open Day for Periodic Assessment-I _(Class Nursery to XII ) (Time- 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM)
30.06.2022 Thursday Election for Prefectorial Board Members
02.07.2022 Saturday Division of Groups & Selection of Captain & Vice Captains
04.07.2022 Monday Investiture Ceremony
News paper cutting Activity (Class : I & II)
English Poetry Recitation with action Competition ( Class: Il & IV
Ml Phinday English Spel?];ee (Class : V & VI) ; : ;
Inter House - Debate (Class : VI - XII)
10.07.2022 Sunday Eid-ul-Azha (Bakri Eid) -Holiday i
13.07.2022 Wednesday |Guru purnima Celebration - Special Assembly
Ekatmak Sanskaran / Fusion / Sanlayan
16.07.2022 Saturday Display Board / Wall magazine (Class VI to XII)
Swatchchhata / Single Use Plastic / Water Saving - Special Assembly (Class - I to V)
English Reading Challenge (Class : I & II)
Role Play ( Class : I1I & IV
Abvetat f ST B Outyo(f Waste (Class): V & VI)
Elocution Competition (Class : VII to XII)
25.07.2022 to Monday to

Friday

Periodic Assessment - II (Class- Nursery to XII )

Poem Recitation (Class -I & I)
Story Telling with Props (Class - I1I to VI)

.08.2 : 5
U5 Oratt el Quiz on India's Freedom Struggle (Class - VII to X)
Inter House - Solo Dance (Class XI - XII)
08.08.2022 or |  Monday or ) ;
09.08.2022 Fiskdis Muharram - Festival Holiday
Rakhi Making (Class-I to VIII) e
i elecning Rakshabandhan Celebration (Class-I to XII) A CUNATL .
11.08.2022 Thursaday  |Rakshabandhan Festival - Holiday 7 ’\'QV\'V@'
13.08.2022 Saturday Independence Day Celebration- Rehersal %
15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration & Flag Hoisting
Krishna Ashtami Celebration (KG-Section to class-IT)
18.08.2022 Thursday  |Special Assembly

Dahi Handi Activity (Class - VII to XII)




SHREE SWAMINARAYAN INTERNATIONAL GUNATIT VIDHYADHAM, CHIKHLI

TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES : 2022-23

01.10.2022

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
19.08.2022 Friday Sri Krishna Janmastami - Holiday
Open Day for Periodic Assessment-II Results(Class Nursery to XII) (Time-
20.08.2022 Saturday 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)
Toy Mela (Class-I to VIII)
2
g T Activity on Physical Fitness & Health (Class - IX to XII)
Ganesh Idol making Competition (Class: VI to VIII)
e sy Inter-House Bhajan Singing Competition (Class-IX to XII)
31 708.2022 Wednesday |Ganesh Chaturthi - Holida
05.09.2022 Monday Téacher‘s Day Celebration- Special Assembly by Teacher's Staff
Hindi Week-Special Assembly
Hindi Poem Recitation ( Class: I-IIT)
10.09.2022 Saturday Hindi Story Narration (Class: IV - VI)
Nukkad Natak (Topic : Social Issues) (Class: VII - X)
Ye Bharat Desh Hai Mera (XI - XII)
14.09.2022 Wednesday |Special Assembly - Hindi Divas
15.09.2022 Thursday Term-I Syllabus will be completed & Revision work will continue
22.09.2022to | Thursday to : S :
30.09.2022 Frid I-Terminal Examination (Class : Nursery to XII)

[I-Term Syllabus begins

Ty Special Assembly on Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
05.10.2022 Wednesday |Dussehra - Holiday
Hand Fan Making Competition (Class: I-III)
Inter House-G.K. Quiz (paired state) (Class: IV-VI)
b bk Khilauna Time (Toy making by using waste material -- Class VII to X)
PPT/Slide Show presentation on School Activities (class - XI - XII)
09.10.2022 Sunday Milad-UL-Nabi - Holiday
15.10.2022 Saturday Open Day for Term-I Exam Result ( Class: Nursery to XII) ( Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)
Special Assembly on Diwali Festival
Drawing & Colouring (I-I1I)
A ey Decorative Light Lamp Making Competition (IV-VI)
Inter House Rangoli Competition ( VII-XII)
21.10.2022 to Friday to S :
g9 1a b | e aday | ROV Ypration
; 10.1 1.2022 Thursday School Re-Open after Diwali Break
Children's Day celebration
R M Fun Fair - Children's & Teacher's
Role Play (Gujarati Language) (Class-I to III)
Drawing Competition on Paired state (Class-IV-VI)
G i JAM on paired state (VII-VIII)
Inter House - Maths & Science Quiz (IX-XII)
26.11.2022 Saturday Exhibition - on subject related activity. (Class - I - V)
28.11.202210 | Monday o
03.12.2022 Shide, | MU PO N
03.12.2022 Saturday Geeta Jayanti Special Assembly
07.12.2022 to | Wednesday to s
12.12.2022 iy Periodic Assessment - III (Nursery to IX & XI)
23.12.2022 & Friday & ; : GUNA R
24.12.2022 Safurday Annual Day Celebration (Tentative) R /_,\N—)‘y,/o‘
25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas Day- Holiday &




SHREE SWAMINARAYAN INTERNATIONAL GUNATIT VIDHYADHAM, CHIKHLI
TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES : 2022-23

PART

Origami (I-1IT)
Inter House - Solo Song Competition (IV - VI)

e atinday Noun Game News paper Artiicle ( VII-VIII)
Essay Writing on paired state (Class - IX-XII)

12.01.2023 Thursday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti - Special Assembly

13.01.2023 Friday Makarsankranti - Special Assembly

14.01.2023 Saturday Makarsankranti - Holiday

21.01.2023 Saturday Grand Parents Day ( Class : Nursery to II)

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day & Vasant Panchami Celebration
27.01.2023 to Friday to
01.02.2023 Wednesday

Periodic Assessment -IV (Class : Nursery to VIII)

Open Day for Periodic Assessment-IV (Class Nursery to VIII)

s Saturday | Jeime. 9100 UM i 130 Noon)
14.02.2023 Tuesday Class: X & XII Session 2023-24 Begins with orientation programme
15.02.2023 Wednesday 1I-Term Syllabus will be completed ( Class: Nursery to VIII)  Revision Continues
17.02.2023 Friday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti & MahaShivRatri - Special Assembly
18.02.2023 Saturday Mabhashivratri - Holiday
_28.02.2023 Tuesday National Science Day - Science Show By the students of VI to XII
04:03.2023 Saturday : II;;l"errn Result declaration (Class : IX & XI ) (Tentatively)
06.03.2023 to Monday to S :
18.03.2023 Sonirbiy II-TERM Examination ( Nursery to VIII ) (Tentatively)
Monday II-TERM Result Declaration ( Nursery to VIII ) (Tentatively)

‘ 01.04.2023 Saturday New Session starts 2023-24

1- Schedule is subject to change due to unwelcome situation, if changed then it will be commumcated in advance .
2- Excursion,Picnics & Field Trips will be announced later on through a circular. .




